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Compare M|l Gas > Compare Offers

DTE

Small Commercial Offers

You have selected DTE as your

natural gas territory or provider. See

below for alternative gas supplier

commercial rates available to
customers in this service area.

Large Commercial and Industrial Customers
are eligible to select an AGS or alternative
source through either a GCC Program or Gas
Transportation Service and are encouraged to
contact an AGS or the utility for additional
information.

wRe [ ] compare [ ] comeare[ | compare[ | compare [ ] comeare[ ]

Gas Supplier
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= Cpnsiellation
= Constellation
= Constellation
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Learn
More

Rate Intro
Type Price
j No

No
[] No
[] No
[] No
No

Copre

Term Length
0

24 months

12 months

24 months

36 months

48 months

60 months

Termination
Fee

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2 &marketld=2[1/4/2023 4:30:45 PM]

Price to Compare for December:

$0.507/CCF r

DTE Historical Rate Chart
DTE Archived AGS Offers

Green
Energy

No

No

No

No

No

No

Promo
Offer

No

No

No

No

No

No

Price
/CCF [

$0.659

$0.699

$0.679

$0.659

$0.639

$0.619


https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93218_93304_93306---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/index
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.newlook.dteenergy.com/wps/wcm/connect/dte-web/home/service-request/residential/natural-gas/natural-gas-choice
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/DTE_Historical_Chart_492742_7.pdf
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93308_93325_93422-357944--,00.html
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4~ Constellation
DO BN
== Direct Energy.

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW *

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW *

ntherm,lic
(@) provision

(@) provision

o)

Grand Rapi&s Energy

o)

Grand Rapid's Energy’

X spark
X spark

symmetry

00

XOO0i

energy.

XOOi

energy.

XOO\

energy.

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

36 months

24 months

15 months

27 months

1 month

12 months

1 month

6 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

12 months

1 month

6 months

12 months

$200.00

No

$50.00

$50.00

No

No

$1.00

$75.00

$150.00

No

No

No

No

$75.00

$150.00

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=2 &marketld=2[1/4/2023 4:30:45 PM]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$0.699

$0.469

$0.619

$0.799

$0.459

$0.99

$0.875

$0.699

$0.599

$0.699

$0.699

$6.55

$1.149

$0.849

$0.829



MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

g XOOi ] ] No 12 months $150.00 No 0 $0.849
= energy.

2

0

g XOO0i [] No 24 months $250.00 No No $0.799
= energy.
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