ABOUT CHOICE -

COMPARE OFFERS -

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

NATURAL GAS INFORMATION -

Compare MI Gas > Compare Offers

Small Commercial Offers



You have selected DTE as your natural gas territory or provider. See below for alternative gas supplier commercial rates available to customers in this service area. Price to Compare for December: \$0.507/CCF DTE Historical Rate Chart

DTE Archived AGS Offers

Large Commercial and Industrial Customers are eligible to select an AGS or alternative source through either a GCC Program or Gas Transportation Service and are encouraged to contact an AGS or the utility for additional information.

	Gas Supplier	Learn More	Rate Type	Intro Price	Term Length	Termination Fee	Green Energy	Promo Offer	Price /CCF
COMPARE	Constellation.			No	24 months	\$250.00	No	No	\$0.659
COMPARE	Constellation.			No	12 months	\$150.00	No	No	\$0.699
COMPARE	Constellation.			No	24 months	\$250.00	No	No	\$0.679
COMPARE	Constellation.			No	36 months	\$250.00	No	No	\$0.659
COMPARE	Constellation.			No	48 months	\$250.00	No	No	\$0.639
ARE				No	60 months	\$250.00	No	No	\$0.619

COMPARE	Constellation.							
COMPARE			No	36 months	\$200.00	No	No	\$0.699
COMPARE	Direct Energy.		No	24 months	No	No	No	\$0.469
COMPARE	THE POWER OF TOMORROW		No	15 months	\$50.00		No	\$0.619
COMPARE	THE POWER OF TOMORROW		No	27 months	\$50.00		No	\$0.799
COMPARE	nTherm,llc		Yes	1 month	No	No	No	\$0.459
COMPARE	provision		No	12 months	No		No	\$0.99
COMPARE	provision		Yes	1 month	\$1.00			\$0.875
COMPARE	Grand Rapids Energy		No	6 months	\$75.00	No	No	\$0.699
COMPARE	Grand Rapids Energy		No	12 months	\$150.00	No	No	\$0.599
COMPARE	% sparkenergy ⁻		No	12 months	No	No	No	\$0.699
COMPARE	¥ sparkenergy [.]		No	6 months	No	No	No	\$0.699
COMPARE	symmetry ENERGY SOLUTIONS		No	12 months	No	No	No	\$6.55
COMPARE	XOONN energy.		Yes	1 month	No	No	No	\$1.149
COMPARE	XOONN energy.		No	6 months	\$75.00	No	No	\$0.849
COMPARE	XOONN energy.		No	12 months	\$150.00	No	No	\$0.829
RE								



MI.gov | Gas Choice Home | Contact MPSC | Policies Copyright 2023 State of Michigan